
Fee Structure 
For BALLB & BBALLB – 

5 Year Program 

____________________________________ 
 

BA.LLB  & BBA.LLB Course Fee:  Rs.100,000/- per year. 
(We are providing three type of scholarship. One can avail the same)  

 

Sem. Course 

Fee 

Exam 

Fee 

Admission 

Fee (One 

Time-Non 

Refundable) 

Academic 

Security 

(One Time-

Refundable) 

Total Fee 

-payble in 

each 

Semester 

1st Sem Rs. 

50000/- 

Rs. 

1500/- 

per 

Sem 

Rs. 8000/- Rs. 5,000/- 

(one time) 

Rs. 

64500/- 

2nd Sem 

Onwards 

Rs. 

50000/- 

Rs. 

1500/- 
per 

Sem 

NA NA Rs. 

51500/- 

 

NOTE:  Scholarship Amount will be reduced from the Total  

   Fee of each year. Scholarship will be available for  

   BALLB and BBALLB Program Only 

 



Fee Structure 
For LLB –3 Year Program 

______________________________________________________ 

The LL.B course fee is Rs. 40,000/- per year  

Sem. Course 

Fee 

(Per 

Sem.) 

Exam Fee Admission 

Fee (One 

time-Non 

Refundable) 

Academic 

Security 

(One Time-

Refundable

) 

Total 

Fee -

payble 

in each 

Semeste

r 

1st 

Sem 

Rs. 

20000/- 

Rs. 1,500/- 

per Semester 

Rs. 8000 Rs. 5,000/- 

(one time) 

Rs. 

34500/- 

2nd 

Sem 

Rs. 

20000/- 

Rs. 1,500/- 

per Semester 

NA NA Rs. 

21500/- 

3rd 

Sem 

Rs. 

20000/- 

Rs. 1,500/- 

per Semester 

NA NA Rs. 

21500/- 

4th 

Sem 

Rs. 

20000/- 

Rs. 1,500/- 

per Semester 
NA NA Rs. 

21500/- 

5th 

Sem 

Rs. 

20000/- 

Rs. 1,500/- 

per Semester 

NA NA Rs. 

21500/- 

6th 

Sem 

Rs. 

20000/- 

Rs. 1,500/- 

per Semester 
NA NA Rs. 

21500/- 



Fee Structure 
For LLM –1 Year Program 

_________________________________ 
The LLM course fee is Rs. 60000/- for the full course.  

Sem. Course 

Fee 

Exam 

Fee 

Admission 

Fee (One 

Time-Non 

Refundable) 

Academic 

Security 

(One Time-

Refundable) 

Total Fee -

payble in 

each 

Semester 

1st 

Sem 

Rs. 

30000/- 

Rs. 
2,500/- 

per 

Sem 

Rs. 8000/- Rs. 5,000/- 

(one time) 

Rs. 45500/- 

2nd 

Sem 

Rs. 

30000/- 

Rs. 

2,500/- 

per 

Sem 

NA NA Rs. 32500/- 

 


